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Veteran and Military Health Care 
MS Plan of Study – Fall Start 
 

FALL YEAR ONE  
 
NURS 6024 Caring for Veterans: Aging, Chronicity, & End-of-Life Care 3 cr. 

NURS 6286 Foundations of Healthcare Informatics 3 cr. 

SPRING YEAR ONE  
   
NURS 6009 Theory Foundations for Advanced Nursing 3 cr. 

NURS 6018 Home from the Battlefront: Psychological Health care for 
Veterans and Service Members 

3 cr. 

SUMMER YEAR ONE  
   
NURS 6015 Women and War 3 cr. 

NURS 6019 Wounds of War: Military and Veteran Disability Evaluation 3 cr. 

FALL YEAR TWO  
   
NURS 6023 Veteran and Military Health Care Systems 3 cr. 

NURS 6109 Evidence-Based Practice: Evaluating Evidence 3 cr. 

SPRING YEAR TWO  
   
NURS 6017 On the Home Front: Supporting Veteran and Military 

Families 
3 cr. 

NURS 6025 VMHC Administrative Internship 2 cr./90 hours 

SUMMER YEAR TWO 
   
NURS 6070 Policy & Politics of Health 3 cr. 

Total Didactic Credits: 30 Total Practical Credits:  2 Total Credits: 32 

  Total Practical Hours: 90 

*1 clinical credit – 45 practical hours 
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Veteran and Military Health Care 
MS Plan of Study – Spring Start 
 

SPRING YEAR ONE  
 
NURS 6018 Home from the Battlefront: Psychological Health Care for 

Veterans and Service Members 
3 cr. 

NURS 6286 Foundations of Health Care Informatics 3 cr. 

SUMMER YEAR ONE  
   
NURS 6019 Wounds of War: Military and Veteran Disability 3 cr. 

NURS 6070 Policy & Politics of Health 3 cr. 

FALL YEAR ONE  
   
NURS 6023 Veteran and Military Health Care Systems 3 cr. 

NURS 6024  Caring for Veterans: Aging, Chronicity, & End-of-Life Care 3 cr. 

SPRING YEAR TWO  
   
NURS 6017 On the Home Front: Supporting Veteran and Military 

Families 
3 cr. 

NURS 6109 Evidence-Based Practice: Evaluating Evidence 3 cr. 

SUMMER YEAR TWO  
   
NURS 6015 Women and War 3 cr. 

FALL YEAR TWO  
   
NURS 6009 Theory Foundations for Advanced Nursing 3 cr. 

NURS 6025 VMHC Administrative Internship 2 cr./ 90 hours 

Total Didactic Credits: 30 Total Practical Credits: 2 Total Credits: 32 

  Total Practical Hours: 90 

*1 clinical credit – 45 practical hours 

  


